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Club

Hailey Crossley Preston FSC
Aya Ghosn Windsor FSC
Alison Wolff Plattsville FSC
Emily Arbour Lake Superior FSC
Ava Elena Herrera Kobe South Windsor Skating Club
Carrie-Anne Cromwell Port Credit FSC
Miika Maxwell Preston FSC
Ellina Yao Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Cailyn Huang Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Angela You Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Makaylah Rogers Belmont FSC
Ava MacDonald Skate LaSalle (ON)
Anna Katkic Windsor FSC
Alyssa Grozelle Mount Brydges SC
Keira Mitro Kitchener - Waterloo SC
Sophia Mitchell Preston FSC
Nancy Ravenhorst
Skate Canada Date:

28-Jan-2023

Provincial Series #9 - Lasalle

Lasalle, ON
January 27, 2023 to January 29, 2023

STAR 5 Women (013 Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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19.29
19.17
19.07
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15.07
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11.21
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Emma Gubbels

Patinage Canada



